1
Coniguration
• Connector 1: 1.85mm Male
• Connector 2: 1.85mm Male
• Cable Type: PE-P106LL
• Channels: 2
Features
• Max Frequency 67 GHz

6
How to Order
Part Number Coniguration: PE3C5835 -  xx  uu
 |         |     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
                          cm = Centimeters |         |                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example:  PE3C5835-12 = 12 inches long cable
 PE3C5835-100cm = 100 cm long cable
1.85mm Male to 1.85mm Male Skew Matched Pair Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-P106LL Coax from Pasternack
Enterprises has same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products
maintain a 99.4% availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certiications: 1.85mm Male to 1.85mm Male Skew Matched Pair Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-P106LL
Coax PE3C5835-48
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/1.85mm-male-1.85mm-male-pe-p106ll-cable-assembly-pe3c5835-48-p.aspx
PE3C5835-48  REV 1.0
RF Cable Assemblies Te chnic a l Dat a  She e t
1.85mm Male to 1.85mm Male Skew Matched Pair
Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-P106LL Coax
PE3 C5 8 3 5 -4 8
7
P
E
3C
5835-48  R
E
V
 1.0
*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X    ±0.2
.XX   ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005
LENGTH MEASURED
FROM END TO END
1.85mm MALE(x4)
WHITE POLARITY INDICATOR
(x2)
BLACK POLARITY INDICATOR
(x2)
PE-P106LL
PAIR RESTRAINT RING(x2)PART # DATE CODE
SERIAL #
PE3C5835-XX  S/N-XXXXB  D/C-XXXX
PE3C5835-XX  S/N-XXXXA  D/C-XXXX
THE ENGINEER'S RF SOURCE
R
Pasternack Enterprises, Inc.
P.O. Box 16759 | Irvine | CA | 92623
Phone: (949) 261-1920 | Fax: (949) 261-7451
Website: www.pasternack.com | E-Mail: sales@pasternack.com CAGE CODE   53919 SIZE  ASCALE  N/ACAD FILE
NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
DWG TITLE
11/02/18 CN2245
PE3C5835
1.85m